
Title Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Animal Business Permit Fee Animal Business Permit 22-000836 1700 N Grand 08/15/2022 at 2:22 PM
Animal Business Permit Fee Animal Business Permit 22-000924 900 E 82 Hwy., 934 08/30/2022 at 12:21 PM
Commercial Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (C) 22-000790 1004 N Grand 08/05/2022 at 9:43 AM
Commercial Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (C) 22-000813 1720  Justice Center Blvd 08/10/2022 at 10:48 AM
Commercial Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (C) 22-000830 900 E Hwy 82 08/30/2022 at 2:15 PM
Commercial Trade Permit Fee Flatwork (C) 22-000862 115 N Dixon 08/19/2022 at 12:56 PM
Commercial Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (C) 22-000867 1305  Culberson 08/19/2022 at 10:37 AM

Construction Commercial Remodel
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 22-000777 4330 N I-35 08/18/2022 at 12:14 PM

Construction Commercial Remodel
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 22-000821 3812 E Hwy 82 08/29/2022 at 12:52 PM

Construction Commercial Remodel
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 22-000714 214 S Denton 08/01/2022 at 9:58 AM

Construction Commercial Remodel
Construction 
Commercial Remodel 22-000618 1001 W Hwy 82 08/04/2022 at 12:33 PM

Fence Permit (Residential) Fence Permit (R) 22-000898 416  Willow Way 08/25/2022 at 9:09 AM
Fence Permit (Residential) Fence Permit (R) 22-000751 704  Stoneridge Dr. 08/02/2022 at 9:52 AM
flatwork Flatwork (R) 22-000833 2207  Mesquite 08/12/2022 at 1:05 PM

Minor Plat
Minor Plat 
(Administrative 
Approval)

22-000016 1785  CR 208 08/04/2022 at 8:25 AM

New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000869 324  Ritchey 08/25/2022 at 12:53 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000739 1602  Lynwood 08/04/2022 at 2:35 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000515 1355  Orange Blossom Ct 08/03/2022 at 4:46 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000516 1352  Orange Blossom 08/03/2022 at 4:42 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000517 1356  Orange Blossom Ct. 08/03/2022 at 4:50 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000518 1413  Red Barn Rd. 08/03/2022 at 4:39 PM
New Residential Construction Fee New Residential 22-000519 1351  Orange Blossom Ct 08/03/2022 at 4:34 PM
Residential Accessory Structure Fee Accessory Building (R) 22-000784 2023  Greenbriar 08/03/2022 at 3:11 PM
Residential Accessory Structure Fee Accessory Building (R) 22-000909 319  Candlewood  Cir. 08/26/2022 at 11:35 AM
Residential Accessory Structure Fee Accessory Building (R) 22-000920 724  Lawrence 08/30/2022 at 7:15 AM



Title Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Residential Addition Permit Fee Residential Addition 22-000875 915  Mill 08/24/2022 at 2:31 PM
Residential Addition Permit Fee Residential Addition 22-000910 1208 N Clements 08/26/2022 at 3:50 PM
Residential Flatwork Flatwork (R) 22-000774 410 N Dixon 08/02/2022 at 1:28 PM
Residential Irrigation System Permit 
Fee

Irrigation/Sprinkler 
Permit (R)

22-000828 1002  Aspen 08/12/2022 at 9:49 AM

Residential Irrigation System Permit 
Fee

Irrigation/Sprinkler 
Permit (R)

22-000849 1009  Wheeler Creek Dr. 08/17/2022 at 8:33 AM

Residential Remodel Permit Fee Residential Remodel 22-000858 1215 S Taylor 08/17/2022 at 8:22 AM
Residential Remodel Permit Fee Residential Remodel 22-000860 1012  Fay 08/17/2022 at 12:37 PM
Residential Remodel Permit Fee Residential Remodel 22-000880 1409  Cherry 08/22/2022 at 3:05 PM
Residential Remodel Permit Fee Residential Remodel 22-000768 1550  Burns City Road 08/01/2022 at 12:12 PM
Residential Remodel Permit Fee (special Residential Remodel 22-000888 1501 E Scott 08/30/2022 at 10:10 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000771 1403  Hillcrest 08/02/2022 at 7:17 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000935 523 S Morris 08/31/2022 at 9:57 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000776 1210  Aspen 08/02/2022 at 2:13 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000778 3505  Columbus 08/02/2022 at 3:12 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000779 703 S Grand 08/02/2022 at 3:12 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000781 1311  Hillside 08/03/2022 at 8:25 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000783 413  Ashland Dr. 08/03/2022 at 2:29 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000785 409  Hillside 08/04/2022 at 9:38 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000787 801 S Howeth 08/04/2022 at 12:10 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000798 2028  Cypress 08/08/2022 at 1:07 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000799 1214 N Howeth 08/08/2022 at 1:51 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000800 1110  Belmont 08/08/2022 at 2:15 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000803 1219 N Elmwood 08/09/2022 at 8:16 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000804 406  Aspen 08/09/2022 at 8:22 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000671 903  Buck 08/01/2022 at 8:50 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000805 1103  Aspen 08/09/2022 at 8:41 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000806 2021  Maplewood 08/09/2022 at 8:46 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000807 2004  Woodlawn 08/09/2022 at 9:06 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000808 411  Ashland 08/09/2022 at 11:03 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000809 317  Wheeler Creek Ct. 08/09/2022 at 1:20 PM



Title Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000811 1302  Belmont 08/09/2022 at 2:02 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000812 1219  Magnolia 08/09/2022 at 3:14 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000818 418  Rosedale 08/11/2022 at 8:05 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000820 1304 N Clements 08/11/2022 at 12:35 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000837 611  Lindsay 08/15/2022 at 10:38 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000838 1215  Elmwood 08/15/2022 at 1:05 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000839 1205  Aspen 08/31/2022 at 3:42 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000845 1214  Belmont 08/16/2022 at 8:36 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000846 410  Willow Way 08/16/2022 at 9:42 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000861 1600  Elizabeth 08/18/2022 at 8:35 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000866 1218  Belmont 08/19/2022 at 10:05 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000873 1402 S Grand 08/22/2022 at 8:39 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000874 712 N Howeth 08/22/2022 at 8:53 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000879 1028  Moss 08/22/2022 at 12:28 PM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000895 1914  Maplewood 08/25/2022 at 8:28 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000896 902  Gladney 08/25/2022 at 8:35 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000903 416 N Taylor 08/26/2022 at 7:40 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000913 401  Aspen 08/29/2022 at 9:01 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000914 1915  Woodlawn 08/29/2022 at 9:33 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000915 2006  Woodlawn 08/29/2022 at 9:45 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000765 402  Ashland 08/01/2022 at 8:13 AM
Residential Roof Permit Fee Roofing Permit (R) 22-000769 1420  Olive 08/01/2022 at 1:07 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000937 1012  Fay 08/31/2022 at 3:25 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000780 816 S Dixon 08/11/2022 at 8:04 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000782 613  Dodson 08/03/2022 at 9:31 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000786 420 S Commerce 08/04/2022 at 10:30 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000792 2006  Maplewood 08/15/2022 at 3:31 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000793 1017 N Howeth 08/08/2022 at 8:16 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000795 117 E Scott 08/08/2022 at 10:49 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000796 909 N Howeth 08/08/2022 at 10:57 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000797 1352  Green Field 08/08/2022 at 2:55 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000802 3101  Briarcliff Circle 08/09/2022 at 7:20 AM



Title Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000810 502 S Rusk 08/09/2022 at 1:26 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000814 1509  Anthony 08/15/2022 at 2:39 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000816 1800  Floral 08/10/2022 at 1:53 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000817 328  Cunningham 08/16/2022 at 8:16 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000819 701 S Taylor 08/11/2022 at 8:25 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000822 1403 W California 08/11/2022 at 3:37 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000840 920  Hancock 08/15/2022 at 2:14 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000841 820  Lindsay 08/24/2022 at 3:12 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000844 1600  Anthony 08/17/2022 at 8:24 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000851 1800  Silver Oaks  Dr. 08/16/2022 at 1:02 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (R) 22-000852 301 W California 08/16/2022 at 2:31 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000853 905  Lindsay 08/17/2022 at 12:26 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000856 1501 E Scott 08/26/2022 at 11:09 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000857 2200  MEADOWLARK 08/17/2022 at 7:53 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000863 1000 S Clements 08/18/2022 at 3:12 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000864 1215  Hillside Dr. 08/19/2022 at 9:40 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000865 633 N N Weaver 08/18/2022 at 3:08 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000726 1208  Magnolia 08/08/2022 at 2:49 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (R) 22-000868 1012  Fay 08/19/2022 at 3:02 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000870 1012  Fay 08/30/2022 at 1:36 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000871 509  Lynch 08/24/2022 at 12:41 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000876 601  Melody 08/22/2022 at 1:42 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000877 701  Hall 08/23/2022 at 10:35 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000882 1002 W University 08/23/2022 at 12:04 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000884 800 E Garnett 08/23/2022 at 3:13 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000885 2238  Aspen 08/24/2022 at 3:17 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000886 1807  Floral 08/24/2022 at 8:47 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000887 819 S Wine 08/24/2022 at 9:02 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000750 2004  Maplewood 08/01/2022 at 8:43 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000891 2013  Greenbriar 08/31/2022 at 3:41 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (R) 22-000897 1600  Elizabeth 08/25/2022 at 8:46 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000911 509  Lynch 08/31/2022 at 3:19 PM



Title Template name Permit Number Project Address Permit Issued Date
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000912 1502  Belcher 08/29/2022 at 8:23 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000916 1706 E Garnett 08/29/2022 at 12:04 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000917 326  Cunningham 08/29/2022 at 1:11 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000918 800  Ritchey 08/31/2022 at 3:26 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000921 1006 S Clements 08/30/2022 at 7:21 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000922 946 N Commerce 08/30/2022 at 7:42 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000925 1108  Mill 08/31/2022 at 1:59 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000926 800  Ritchey 08/30/2022 at 2:14 PM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Electrical Permit (R) 22-000764 920  Hancock 08/02/2022 at 11:09 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (R) 22-000766 3501  Roselawn 08/01/2022 at 9:13 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Mechanical Permit (R) 22-000931 1917 N Arkansas 08/31/2022 at 11:58 AM
Residential Trade Permit Fee Plumbing Permit (R) 22-000770 809 S Denton 08/01/2022 at 1:50 PM
RIF B Single Family Detached New Residential 22-000869 324  Ritchey 08/25/2022 at 12:53 PM
Roofing Commercial Roofing Permit (C) 22-000823 705 W California 08/11/2022 at 3:01 PM
Roofing Commercial Roofing Permit (C) 22-000834 1625 N Grand 08/12/2022 at 3:06 PM

Sandwich Board Sign Permit Fee
Sandwich Board Sign 
Permit

22-000773 209 W California 08/02/2022 at 11:47 AM

Sign Permit Fee Sign Permit 22-000791 834 W Hwy 82 08/18/2022 at 8:46 AM
Sign Permit Fee Sign Permit 22-000835 901 E Hwy 82 08/23/2022 at 8:25 AM
Sign Permit Fee Sign Permit 22-000900 606 W Hwy 82 08/26/2022 at 10:50 AM
WIF 3/4 x 5/8&quot; New Residential 22-000869 324  Ritchey 08/25/2022 at 12:53 PM
WWIF 3/4&quot; x 5/8&quot; New Residential 22-000869 324  Ritchey 08/25/2022 at 12:53 PM
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